3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 22013 | BH | BH
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440 -1
21518751 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151875-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-2151875-4 - - - |
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 - - i il 1 i ;élgggg l EHEHSDL%E EEEDWSUW gig
2151875-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151875-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) R s B R - SEETVIRE FEEDCAM AIRFEED s
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-2151875-4 - - - A T w w 1797981 [ETENTPiN PV
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - - - - |
LATCH PL/WEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 2063440- 1 e 1 N R S161314-1 RAM. STEPPED, ATLANTIC. SF. NON-ADJ [245
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - -l -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
21018 15-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZﬁLLATCH PLATE , , _ , , , , AN R 2119580 - | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1230
2151875-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i A I N A 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- -] | - | - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
APPLICATOR DATA e REF [REFREFIREF | Se4070 % ICoMTER WeueTie e
CRIMP IE et e - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
PEL jeotom L 00 g f ~ [ - 7| — | 323621-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
e - 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
APPLICAZ%E%%;gUCTIONS am - | - [REF[REF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- -] | - | - 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- | | | | 22170681 BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
- | 457 | 4571457457457 2030758-3 TUBING, POLYURETHANE 129
- | | | | 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS,K M4 128
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 | | | | [ 2168083-0 ISCR._SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 10 o7
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT R 986220-2 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 1-22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
140- [3.56-3.94 mm] 120-.125 IN [3.05-3.18 mm] - W W W W W 23238-1 [NSERT, COUPLING 10]
TERMI NAL NONE - - - W W W W W 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 194
APPL I CAT ON - | | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
SPECIFICATION - - - - | | | | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
- | | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
TERMINALS APPLIED
- - - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -l 212122 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
62134-2 - - | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
s\l - | 3| -] 3| 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
-l 212122 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
- | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT K[ CRIMP HEIGHT - - - - | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
SI7E =3\ m [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - - -l 1338683-4  |FEED PAWL 156
(2) 18 AWG |.75+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 7.9 | i B I i BN c119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
16 AWG 1 654+/-0 05 [ 065+/- 0027 9 0 - - - - W 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED » 47
18 AWG 1.47+/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 10.38 - 1 w w w w 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- - | | 2161311-1 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARNI NG R 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
- ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO T T R TS T oIS UNBERES T WTRE AGIUSTHERT T 43
~ LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — T 995 T 1P CATOR SE M PACK 35
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 1 i i i 2119644-2 | RAM WASHER. PRECISION 338
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I AT R I B 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1737
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION o L A N S N O O c119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1395
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. A A 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 133
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | 161528 ] HER AEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG , 3¢
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151875-4 -l 212122 2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151875-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151875-5 S LI T L o 3068351 |LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151875-6 - | | | | 240792 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | c-1691¢24-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP . c4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 693855-8 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 23
Zﬁl - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180 & 242. - - - »
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 180 & 242. 6 | 6 16 |6 |6 |-18028-c  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 , 20
- | | | | 2119533-6  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, Zﬁl -] | | | | 2063687-3 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 115
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY SN SN S S S — : 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S R R e R A 9
AN VN HERERE 1803097-1  |ANVIL, WIRE 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - R A T R - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S e - 6
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET SN - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - — T A
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, - - ~
A 1A T 5 Y/ A A 3 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ;- ) : : D - - 2
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE [TEM
INFORMATION. 770 -7 -61-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
/ Ex WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) R S MR RSl T TTWARZ0TS p— —
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.92. ALK N — 7/1%? ;;fsbw; £ﬂ7m5¢w8
G.BAILEY '
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD OITMAR2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON " RSO Deeon Side feed
Lhe o ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 407005 APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
, , VEreRT A 100779 (C=2151815 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

(:) COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

"LLC
MEC

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMJ

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

30mm STROKE

—40mm STROKE

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

D Y PL
ANTCAL

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN

APVD

30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

"Ohtion. | DWN 01M
BOB HIGMAN
CHK 01MAR2013

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

sheets
shown

Shown
VEeErsion

o=

— 40mm STROKE

+0.0005
j:,

(Pacific sheets

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

G.BAILEY

Ci%iijAJZZ/fzgggj TE Connectivity
(D)

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

APVD

0 1MA
M.CLIFFORD

PRODUCT SPEC

Ocean Side Feed

AIR FEED

Applicator
APPL]CAT\ON SPEC ]
B DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WEIGHT @zgtzjz 151875 -
SCALE SHEET REV A

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1

e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

SET UP GAUGE

AL RIGATS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
(O) copyriGHT 20 2119599-1 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART —T
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151875-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151875-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151875-4 : : : |ttt 180307873  |SPACER, PRECISION 299
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : SN L L L c119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ]
2-2151875-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151875-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) D l - ;;;22221 gi?hig?téégingMmUMl gig
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151875-4 - - - - T 222793 [SPRING  COMPRESS ON 56
S isige s \ N CRIMP METOHT ADUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - N I I I 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 % 16 540
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 N 2119580- | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2151875-17 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -1 - T - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
7-2151875-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - | - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- -1 -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -1 -127- 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
B T 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WIRE [2.54 mm [.100] F B 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
INSUL - - - - -] - 2119641-2  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS B 2119798-2  [DETENT PIN 145
408-10389 L] B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- -1 -1 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
- Lo T ] 1] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B T 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED[140
B T 2119092-2  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - -1 -1 - 3-23627-1 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT - - - 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE —— REF —— Sf;3;§j§ﬁ !EgggYFEEéPLAEEiGiémMED l gg
140~ 155 IN [3.56-3.94 mm] .120-.125 IN [3.05-3.18 mn] N T T 55170661 |BRACKET AIR BLAST 30
XEEMM%ION NONE ] ] = 457457457457 2030758-3 |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] B T 5018030-2 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
- T 1] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 127
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 986220-7 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L A 1-2c281-8 |[SPRING, COMPRESSION 2]
I B T 23238 | INSERT, COUPLING 101
B T 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 94
B T 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
B T 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
EE - ST : B T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SR ng} ST %EgEEEHEéGQETTING R 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 67
-l 2] 2] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
14 AWG 1.88+/-0.05 [.074+/-.002] 6.5 R 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
(2) 18 AWG |.75+/-0.05 [ . 069+/-.002] 1.9 N - | 3] 3|33 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
16 AWG 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 9.0 A 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET. FLT POINT M5 X 20 .0 61
18 AWG |.47+/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 10.8 N 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - T 1338683-4 |FEED PAWL 56
- - T 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - - -7 - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO B T 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 43
0 ARGEST WIRE SI7E SETTING. USE'OF SETTINGS R Rl O
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T T 799571 TAPPLCATOR SHIN PACK 3
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witt CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T [0 | 1 [ 1| 21196442 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
N VR 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1901091-4 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 20
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N T R B 5783 ] SPRING  COMPRESSION >
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED 1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL L I R O 356830~ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F?R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
L e e T 7 vz 7 ook o s iz
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151875-5 - 1 1 1 1 693855-8 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L B c168083-2  |S5CR, SHI HD CAP, Roffs, M4 X 8.0 ¢ |
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. | 6] 6 6 |6 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 180 & 247 - | | | | e e L
: - N - L] 2063687-3 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 15
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - ) - - - B ) 10
AMCATGUNAETTE MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N I R 1803097-1  |ANVIL. WIRE 2
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE o B e R - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - T - g
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - - - - - 7
/O SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N 1633338-3  |BLADE, SLUG 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B B B B B 7 D
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | W | W W W 2-456407-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
%EfigéﬁggméAEEH@??%H1&%Ei%ﬁ%ﬁ%%%oﬁoiA%D?%?Em -77]-27|-25]-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
- TR TR R R e o OTWARZOT3 — TE Comectin
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHEOEA?EEAYAANOWMAREOWS :):) /Z/—/E/ HOrHSburg’ PAYW710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD O1TMARZ2013 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C \/ E R S I ON mm L L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0. 1 App‘ ‘CQJ{Or
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @‘E% E\EE %§§§SS APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e ot — T A 1| 00779 [g=2151875 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

GN{KW églqgm

.
.
-

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

TR R B R e o OTIARZ0T3 g
CH(? BATLEY 0TMAR2013 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P /\ C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD‘ OTMAR? 013 [nave ‘
- MCLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
JECHAN AL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe B Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.02 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) (ORI
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2}5}875
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F po 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



